

World Egyptian Arabian Horse Alliance Membership Application

www.weaha.org

The World Egyptian Arabian Horse Association is dedicated to preserving and perpetuating the Egyptian Arabian bloodlines. WEAHA strives to increase awareness of the value and importance of Egyptian Arabians and to encourage others to share in the benefits and rewards of owning these classic horses.

Membership is open to persons living anywhere.

Membership Renewal Deadline: January 1st

Send payments to: WEAHA c/o Nancy Rettschlag, Treasurer W8202 County Rd Q Watertown, WI 53098